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2024/25 11th round, Match #55
Tuesday, 08.10.2024, 13:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 14°C.

«Victoria» Sumy

0 : 0

«Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia

32 Lytvynenko Oleksandr
33 Ulianov Dmytro (C)
5 Kravchuk Yurii
45 Sasovskyi Maksym
17 Korokhov Yevhen
11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
18 Boiko Maksym
77 Mashtalir Serhii
25 Sharai Stanislav
8 Palamar Ruslan
15 Yevpak Maksym

Substitutes
1 Klimov Heorhii
16 Novotriasov Artur
4 Kureliekh Valerii
22 Shpyronok Artem
70 Chehlov Maksym
19 Danyliuk Artem
28 Riabyi Denys
96 Nych Nazarii
71 Yarosh Mykola

Coach
Bezsmertnyi Anatolii

12 Baida Nazar
6 Strads Maksym
29 Paliukh Serhii
21 Klymenko Vladyslav
13 Kozlov Artem
10 Alibekov Akhmed
25 Krapivnoi Dmytro (C)
19 Borysenko Vladyslav
7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
77 Bandurin Oleksii
18 Bliznichenko Andrii

Substitutes
1 Sledzevskyi Andrii
53 Kostiuchenko Dmytro
14 Polovyi Volodymyr
35 Tovkach Artem
8 Falkovskyi Danylo
17 Khussin Tymofii
9 Kurylets Denys
15 Vasylchenko Vladyslav
99 Varianyk Vitalii
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr

Coach
Blyzniuk Illia

Referee:
Solovian Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Zhuribida Volodymyr
Assistant 2:
Matiash Oleksandr
4th Official:
Osaulenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Bych Hennadii
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, 2024/25, 11th round, Match #55
Tuesday, 08.10.2024, 13:00, "Kolos", Boryspil. 14°C.

«Victoria» Sumy 0 : 0 «Metalurh» Zaporizhzhia
33 Ulianov Dmytro 15'

36' 25 Krapivnoi Dmytro

18 Boiko Maksym
96 Nych Nazarii 46'

25 Sharai Stanislav
70 Chehlov Maksym 46'

11 Lebedenko Oleksandr 54'

5 Kravchuk Yurii 61'

64' 10 Alibekov Akhmed
8 Falkovskyi Danylo

77 Mashtalir Serhii
19 Danyliuk Artem 74'

78' 29 Paliukh Serhii
14 Polovyi Volodymyr

78' 18 Bliznichenko Andrii
28 Blyzniuk Volodymyr

11 Lebedenko Oleksandr
4 Kureliekh Valerii 90+1'

90+1' 19 Borysenko Vladyslav
9 Kurylets Denys

90+1' 7 Irodovskyi Dmitrii
17 Khussin Tymofii

15 Yevpak Maksym
22 Shpyronok Artem 90+1'

15 Yevpak Maksym 90+1'

90+3' 21 Klymenko Vladyslav
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